CF14JB100R Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CF14JB100R-DG
Manufacturer Stackpole Electronics Inc
Manufacturer Product Number CF14JB100R
Description RES 100 OHM 5% 1/4W AXIAL
Detailed Description 100 Ohms ±5% 0.25W, 1/4W Through Hole Resistor
 Axial Flame Retardant Coating, Safety Carbon Film

Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
How to Order
C F 1 2 J T 1 0 0 K
Resistance Value
Code Description Code W Code Tol Code Description Product Code Qty(*)
CF Standard 18 0.125 G 2%
CFM Mini CFF18 0.166 J 5%
CFF Flameproof 14 0.25
CFFM Flameproof (mini) 12 0.5 10 ohm = 10R0
PCF Panasert CF14 1 1 10.2 Kohm = 10K2
PCFM Panasert CFM12 2 2 CFM1, CFQM1, PCF14, PCFM12 2500 1 Mohm = 1M00
CF1, CFQ1 2000
CF2, CFQ2 1000
CFQM Tin plating (mini)
CF2 1000
PCFQ
Product Series Tolerance
Four characters with
the multiplier used as
the decimal holder.
CFQ
Tin plating on
copper wire
Tin plating on
copper wire Panasert
T
Tape and
Reel
CF18, CFQ18, CFF18
CF14, CFM14, CFF14, CFFM14
CFQ14, CFQM14
CF12, CFM12, CFF12, CFFM12
CFQ12, CFQM12
5000
A Ammo
CF18, CFQ18, CFF18
CF14, CFF14, CFFM14, CFM14
CFQ14, CFQM14
CFM12, CFFM12, CFQM12
Power Rating Packaging
CF12, CFF12, CFQ12, PCFM12
CF1, CFM1, CFQ1, CFQM1
PCF14
2000
5000
(*) Unpopular values may be subject to MOQ higher than SPQ.
CF14JB100R Stackpole Electronics Inc RES 100 OHM 5% 1/4W AXIAL
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935